

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 59 of 2023

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Manilal Yadav

17/02/2023	Mr. Samir Oraon, Govt. Advocate for the appellant/State. Heard on admission. Call for the records. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Nisha	